Junior (under 16) & Compassionate Honorary \$0 always	
-------------------------------------------------------	--

	January 1 - July 31		August 1 - September 30		October 1 - December 31	
	Active &	Social &	Active &	Social &	Active &	Social &
	Associate	Honorary	Associate	Honorary	Associate	Honorary
Existing Chapter:						
Member renewal	\$17.00	\$11.00	no change	no change	no change	no change
New member of Red Knights	\$20.00	\$20.00	\$15.00	\$15.00	\$20.00	\$20.00
Already in another chapter AND join second chapter	\$17.00	\$11.00	\$12.75	\$8.25	\$17.00	\$11.00
Late Fee February 15	\$50.00					
MALs:						
Renew as MAL January 1	\$19.00	\$14.00	no change	no change	no change	no change
New MAL \$10 application fee plus dues	\$29.00	\$24.00	\$24.25	\$20.50	\$29.00	\$24.00
Late Fee March 31	\$10.00					

Discount

discontinued

Discount discontinued

NO Dues:

Junior Members

Compassionate Honorary

International Lifetime Members

If dues paid for year before transferring from MAL to Chapter or Chapter to MAL

Deployed Members